DATA  S H E E T
1©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
Service providers face ever-increasing demand for capacity
in a limited amount of spectrum. The Force 4500 series of
subscriber modules (SM) meet this demand by offering high
performance and low latency across both point-to-multipoint
and point-to-point deployments.
Force 4500 SM series have the following

cambiumnetworks.com
04192023
Force 4525 Ordering Information
C058940M142A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525 SM Bulk packaging (FCC)
(US cord)
C058940M144A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525 SM Bulk packaging (IC)
(Canada/US cord)
Force 4525L Ordering Information
C050940M051A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(no cord)
C050940M151A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(US cord)
C050940M251A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(EU cord)
C050940M253A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (EU)
(EU cord)
C050940M351A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(UK cord)
C050940M353A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (EU)
(UK cord)
C050940M451A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(India cord)
C050940M455A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (India)
(India Cord)
C050940M551A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging( ROW)
(China cord)
C050940M651A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(Brazil cord)
C050940M751A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(Argentina cord)
C050940M851A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(ANZ cord)
C050940M951A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(South Africa cord)
C050940MZ51A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging (ROW)
(No PSU)
C050940M256A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L SM Bulk packaging
(Indonesia) (EU Cord)